∗∗∗
Y59A
How to Order
Opening/closing stroke (mm)
Action
Auto switch
Number of auto switches
Double ActingD
Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗Lead wire length symbol: 0.5m·····— (Example) Y59B
                                             3m·····L  (Example) Y59BL
   Refer to p.2.11-1 for auto switch specifications.
 ∗Y7BA is applicable to "-X5" oil proof type (p.2.2-6).
ø10
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire
(NPN)
2 wire
2 wire
Load voltage Auto switch model no. Lead wire length (m)∗
Y69A
Y7BWV
Y7NWVWith 24V
12V
12V
5V, 12V
5V, 12V
—
Symbol
—
Bore size
10mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
D16MHL   2 1
Auto switch specifications
Wide
opening
2 fingers2
Numbers of fingers
Y69B
Y59A
3 wire
(PNP) Y7PV Y7P
Y7BW
  Y7BA∗
Y7NW
Y59B
3 wire
(PNP) Y7PWV Y7PW
Grommet